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Men / 71 / 13 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Barela651
North Valley

10.550 9.250 9.2009.600 10.60010.800 60.000
1T 12 3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Angel Ramos932
VSSG

10.450 11.400 9.45010.350 9.1008.650 59.400
3 1 2 1 14T 5T 2 

2 

Mason Williamson492
Gymcats

9.800 10.000 9.0009.500 9.60010.100 58.000
9T 5T 4 8 2 3 3 

3 

Kelsey Watkins182
Elevate

8.950 9.700 8.30010.550 9.85010.050 57.400
14 10 1 18 3 2 4 

4 

Nicholas Davisio180
Elevate

10.100 10.000 9.1508.500 8.9009.250 55.900
6 5T 11 4T 6 7 5 

5 

Mani Epstein400
GO

9.200 10.050 9.1509.200 8.8009.100 55.500
13 3T 5 4T 7T 8 6 

6 

Parker Page441
Go For It USA

9.450 10.400 9.2508.950 7.5509.050 54.650
11 2 7 2 9 16 7 

7 

Santiago Onofre313
Sokol Elite

9.850 9.750 8.0508.650 9.5008.650 54.450
8 8T 9 20 14T 4 8 

8 

Kenny Cruz566
Inland Empire

10.300 10.050 8.9508.050 7.9008.350 53.600
5 3T 15 9 16 13T 9 

9 

Luke Tittle664
Old Pueblo

9.950 9.800 8.6007.700 8.4008.850 53.300
7 7 17 13T 11T 11 10 

10 

Jared Noyman770
Stanford

10.350 6.800 8.4508.800 9.1009.500 53.000
4 18 8 16 5 5T 11T

11T

Henry Clare851
Seawind

9.800 8.200 8.4008.400 8.5509.650 53.000
9T 14T 13T 17 4 9 11T

11T

Franco Cachay624
North County

10.550 8.250 9.1007.500 7.0008.050 50.450
1T 13 18 6 18 17 13 

13 

William Mueller858
Southwest

7.950 9.600 8.5008.400 6.6509.100 50.200
18 11 13T 15 7T 18 14T

14T

Logan Ladd502
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 6.650 9.0509.150 8.0008.950 50.200
15 20 6 7 10 12 14T

14T

Aiden Moore1002
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.350 6.750 8.6008.450 7.9008.850 49.900
12 19 12 13T 11T 13T 16 

16 

Mark Davis255
Classic

8.000 7.950 8.9007.750 8.4508.250 49.300
17 16 16 10 17 10 17 

17 

Jason Bell682
Pacific Coast

6.100 9.750 8.8008.600 7.6006.650 47.500
20 8T 10 11 20 15 18 

18 

Alexander Niebuhr474
Gym World Central

7.200 8.200 8.2506.650 3.5007.250 41.050
19 14T 19 19 19 19 19 

19 

Patrick Nagle663
Old Pueblo

8.100 7.600 8.6500.000 0.0008.700 33.050
16 17 20 12 13 20 20 

20 
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